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To be Nurtured by Christ's Word, Supported by a Faith Loving Community, and to Serve the Need of Others as Called to Minister.

Event

Date | Time ‘

Place

YEAR OF MERCY - Tell us at Mass your stories of mercy or stories you witnessed.

Priests Convocation Week

St. Mary Capital Campaign Dinner Series

Meals for Homeless Women

50" Wedding Anniversary Mass for Ginny & George Kerbs

Ash Wednesday Lenten Soup Mass
St. Mary’s CCD deliver mittens
Lenten 9-Hour Adoration

Movie ‘Risen’

St. Patrick’s
Celebration
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\\&47 St. Mary's Palm Sunday Brunch

N
Holy Thursday
Good Frid COMMUNITY
ood Frida
Y ernfery,
Easter Vigil SERVICES /// =
3 / ;
g -—
EASTER -“\‘Z,
/N

St. Mary Capital Campaign Dinner Series

Mother’s Day Crowning of Mary
St. Mary Capital Campaign Dinner Series

St. Cecilia's Golf Tournament

St. Mary Capital Campaign Dinner Series
St. Mary Capital Campaign Dinner Series

St. Mary’s Family Picnic

Marin Priests Dinner

Parish Book Review “Heretic” (Part 1)

St. Cecilia's Garden Clean Up

Bocce Ball: Team SC vs. SM

Parish Summer Picnic ) é! -6/

Dinner @ Anki’s Restaurant A // A

Week of 1/11 - 1/15

Asilomar

Sat. January 231 Hosted by Dan & Sue Currans,
San Rafael (for 6/$50pp) - SOLD OUT

Wed. February 3™ Organized by Cia & Pat Donahue

Wed. February 10" 7:15 p.m.

St. Cecilia's

Sun. February 14™ St. Vincent de Paul, San Rafael

Thur. February 25" | 8 a.m -5 p.m.

Fri. February 26™ 1:50 p.m.

6 p.m. Cocktails
7 p.m. Dinner

7:45 Entertainments

March 8% - 9 Overnight. Tour 3/9

St. Cecilia's
Northgate
Parish Hall

Santa Clara

Sun. March 20™ 10-1 All Masses at St. Mary's

February 12%, 5 p.m. St. Cecilia’s

Thur. March 24® 7:15 p.m. St. Cecilia's
Fri. March 25™ 5:30 p.m. St. Mary's
Sat. March 26™ 7:15 p.m. St. Cecilia's
Sun. March 27™ 9:30 a.m. St. Cecilia's
11:15 a.m. St. Mary's
Sat. April gth Hosted by Jeanne & John Althuizen,
Novato (for 6/$50pp) - SOLD OUT
Sun. May 8" 11:15 St. Mary’s
Sat. May 14® By Maria Barteaux & Family - Roast Pig
at Martha’s, Nicasio (for 50/$30pp)
Fri. May 20 ">/} San Geronimo Golf Course
Sun. May 22 Hosted by Hilary Stock -
Luncheon, Nicasio (for 60/$30pp)
Sat. June 4t Hosted by Sylvia & Craig Carlson,
Nicasio (for 6/$50pp)
Sun. June 12" 12:30 p.m. | Samuel Taylor Pk.
Sat. June 25" 6 p.m. Rectory
7 p.m. Parish Hall
10:30 St. Cecilia's
12:30 Marin Bocce
\’\.\;\ 4 p.m. St. Cecilia's

Novato

St. Cecilia's & St. Mary's, P.O. Box 289, Lagunitas, CA 94938. Phone: 415-488-9799. Fax: 415-488-9809. www.stcecilia-lagunitas.org
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